
BEVERAGE



  SIGNATURE

Dark Night 3600
Vodka, raspberry liqueur, blue curacao

Punch Bowl 3500
White rum, cranberry juice, orange bitter

Vampire Kiss 3200
Sparkling wine, strawberry liqueur, blackcurrant

Stormy 2900
Dry gin, cointreau, martini dry, lime juice,

Kiwi Grenade 2700
Tequila, kiwi puree, lime, sugar

Mr.Anise 2320
Vodka, pernod, raspberry, fresh orange juice

Sweet Melon 2300
Vodka, watermelon liqueur, watermelon, sugar 

  INVEST FOR ENERGY

Bitter Crush 5900
White rum, energy drink, peach liquor, mandarin

Charged Up! 4300
White rum, energy drink, passion  

Jump Start 4300
White rum, energy drink, kiwi puree, lime  

Nitro Boost 4000
White rum, energy drink, blackcurrant   

Enliven 4100
White rum, energy drink, mango

  THE TIKI 

B.W.D 3100

Whisky, drambuie, mint liqueur, mint leaves top up
with beer

Aloha 2900
Tequila, kiwi pure, elderflower syrup, lime

Berry Magic  2400

Vodka, apple, strawberry puree, lime top
up with sprite  

Maori                                                             2100

Rum, tequila, lime top up with beer  

Skull 1900
Arrack, passion, lychee syrup, lime

  CLASSIC

Lamborghini                                                15400

Bailey's irish cream, kahlua, blue curacao, sambuca

Bull Frog 5800
Tequila, rum, gin, vodka, blue curacao, red bull, lime

AK 47                                                           5600

Vodka, rum, cointreau, brandy, whisky, gin, lime, soda

Jager Bomb                                                   5300

Jägermeister, red bull

Old Fashion 5000
Jack daniel, bitters, sweetener

Pimm's Cup 4400
Pimm's, orange, sweetener, sprite

Long Island Ice Tea 4300
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec, lime top up

with coke

Manhattan 4300
Whisky, sweet vermouth, bitters

Mai Tai 3900
White rum, dark rum, orgeat syrup, pineapple juice

Whisky Sour 3800
Whisky, lime, sweetener

Sex on The Beach 3800
Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry, orange

Negroni 3100
Gin, sweet vermouth, bitters  

Tequila Sunrise 2700
Tequila, orange, grenadine

Martini 2500
Gin, dry vermouth  

Bloody Marry 2300
Vodka, bitters, lime, tomato juice, tabasco, salt, pepper, 

worcestershire sauce

All prices are mentioned in Sri Lankan rupees, Inclusive of service charge and taxes



           
  DRAUGHT BEER
                                              Mug    Pitcher  Tower
Lion                                   950     3000     5900
Carlsberg                             950     3000     5900

 STILL VIRGIN

Sherly Temple                                               1600
Grenadine, sprite, lime

Virgin Colada                                           1600
Fresh pineapple, coconut powder, sugar

Virgin Mojito                                             1400
Fesh mint, mint syrup,  lime, sugar & sprite

Blue Ocean                                              1200
Blue curacao, orange juice, sprite 

Passion Punch                                               1000
Passion, grenadine, soda, lime 

Coke Float                                            900
Coke, vanila Ice cream

  CHILLS

Coke Zero                                                                           510
Tonic                                                                            460
Coke /  Sprite / Fanta / Ginger Beer                                        400
Soda                                                                                 300

 BOOSTER

Red Bull / Red Bull Sugar Free              1800

  H2O

Aqua Fresh Still (500 ml)                           400

  APERITIF                                    50 ml       Bottle
Pimm’s                                         3200      37800
Aperol                                          3200 36300
Campari                                        2900 34000
Pernod                                           1500 25300
Ricard                                            1500 15200
  
 LIQUEURS                                  50 ml      Bottle

Jägermeister                                               4100 48000
Bailey’s                                                     3400 39900
Sambuca                                                      3000 35200
Southern Comfort                                      2200 22800

Carlsberg (330 ml) 950
Lion Ice (325 ml)                                          9 10

Tiger Can (330 ml) 900 

All prices are mentioned in Sri Lankan rupees, Inclusive of service charge and taxes

Pinnacolada 2300
Rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice, coconut cream 

 
Moscow Mule 2200
Vodka, ginger beer, lime 

   

 

 FROZEN & FLAVORED 

Margarita - Classic / Flavored / Frozen  2800

Martini - Classic / Flavored  2500

Mojito - Classic / Flavored  2200

Daiquiris - Classic / Flavored / Frozen  2100

  COCKTAIL PITCHERS 1L

Sangria Red / Sangria White 18300
Cosmopolitan                                           12600

 BUBBLE COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritzer 6800
Bellini 2900

Mimosa    2800
Rossini  2700

  SHOOTER

B52                                          6300

Orange liqueur, baileys, coffee liqueur 

B53                                          4300

Vodka, baileys, coffee liqueur 

Pop Star                                          3500

Gin, blue curacao, raspberry liqueur 

Hidden Dragon                                          2600

Vodka, amaretto, strawberry liqueur 

Crouching Tiger                                          2100

Tequila, lychee liqueur, grenadine

  BEER

Heineken (330 ml)  1200

Somersby -  Apple/Black Berry/ Mango & Lime (330 ml) 1100
Guinness  (325 ml)                                           1100
Carlsberg Smooth (330 ml) 1000
Lion (325 ml) 950



All prices are mentioned in Sri Lankan rupees, Inclusive of service charge and taxes

  INTERNATIONAL  SPIRITS

  SINGLE MALT                             25 ml     Bottle

Glenmorangie 10 yrs.                                 4000 94400

Glenfiddich 12 yrs.                                       3200 75200

Glenlivet 12 yrs.                     2700 62400

  
  BLENDED SCOTCH                  25 ml      Bottle

Monkey Shoulder                                2700 59700

Johnnie Walker Black Label                   2400 57800

Chivas Regal                                   2400 56600

J&b Rare                                        1700 38700

Ballantine Finest                                 2500 35900

Black & White                                900 24600

VAT 69                                900 20600

  BOURBON / TENNESSEE / CANADIAN

Maker's Mark                                     2900 66600

Jack Daniel's (750ml)                          1800    56000

Canadian Club                                  1900 44200

Jim Beam                                        1800 41500

   IRISH

John Jameson                                   1900 44400

  COGNAC

Hennessy XO                                  8300 173300
Martell XO                                    5600 120600
Martell VSOP                                   2200 44000

  GIN

Tanqueray Ten                                           2100   65000

Bulldog Dry                                       1900 53600

Colombo Gin                                   2200 45200

Bombay Sapphire                               1800 4 1200

Tanqueray                                       1600   37900

Beefeater                                        1500 34600

Gordon’s                                        1000 23000

  VODKA

Belvedere                                        3200 82500

Greygoose                                  2600 61100

Absolut Citron                                 2100   47900

Skyy                                              1900  44500

Absolut Raspberry                            1600  36700

Absolut Vanilla                                1600  36700

Absolut Blue                                   1500 36000

Smirnoff Red                                   1100 17800

Absolut Kurant                                1000 14900

 RUM                                              25 ml         Bottle

Appleton Gold                                           1500 34600

Appleton White                                         1200 28700

Bacardi White                                            800 14700

 TEQUILA                                  

Agavita  1200 26100

 SRI LANKAN SPECIAL             50 ml     Bottle
Celebration Vodka                           1400 16300

Ascot Regal Gin                               1300  15200
(London Dry, Elderflower, Citrus, Blueberry) 

Rockland Red Rum                             1100        13000

VA Gin                                            900        12700

V & A Whisky                                   1100        12600 

AB Vodka                         900 12500

Ascot Gin                         1300 12400

Excella Tequila                         1100 12200

VAT 9                                                      1100        12100

Old Reserve                                      1100        11900

Eristoff                                           900  11000

Old Arrack Extra Strong                           800         10200
 

 TOBACCO

Dunhill Light | Dunhill Blue | Dunhill Ultra     6600

Benson & Hedges  6500

Gold Leaf (20 Pcs)   6300

Gold Leaf (12 Pcs)   3750



FOOD



All prices are mentioned in Sri Lankan rupees, Inclusive of service charge and taxes

 MAIN

Mixed Sea Food Plater                                   7150
Grilled calamari, modha, shoe lobster, 
jumbo prawn, buttered vegetable, potato

Mixed Grill                                                     4600
beef skewers, chicken thighs, 
chicken sausage, pork chop, fried egg, 
potato wedges

Grilled Pork Chop                                          3100
Pork chop, boiled vegetable, mash potato,
pineapple moju

Roast Chicken                                               3550
Chicken, garlic, kankung, French fries,
tomato ketchup, kochchi dip 

Club Sandwich                                              2200
White bread, chicken breast, onion,
tomato,cucumber, lettuce, egg, 
pork bacon, French fries

Beef or Chicken Burger with Chips                3250
Brioche bread, beef pattie, 
cheddar cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce, 
egg, pork bacon, French fries 

Vegetable Burger with Chips                         2600
Brioche bread, vegetable pattie, 
cheddar cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce, French fries

Jambon Beurre with Fries                              4100
French baguette, chicken breast, chicken ham,
tomato, onion, cheddar cheese, fries 

Spaghetti with Chilled Prawns                       2000
Spaghetti, tomato, garlic, onion, basil leaves,
olive oil, prawn, parmesan cheese 

Fish & Chips                                                 3750
Battered fish served with creamy tartar sauce 

Grill BBQ Chicken Bratwurst                         2000
Chicken Fried Rice                                        2350
Egg Fried Rice                                               1550
Vegetable Fried Rice                                      1350

    
DESSERT 

Banana Split                                                 2100

Blue Berry Cheese Cake                               2100

Ice Cream Two Scoops                                   800

Black Forest                                                 2200

Brioche Ice Cream Sandwich                         1800

 BITES

Crumb Fried Prawns                                     3450

Curry Chili Coated Deep Fried Calamari        2350

Hot Buttered Cuttlefish                                2490

Sri Lankan Spicy Fried Cashew                      2100

Devilled Chicken                                            2300

Devilled Pork                                                 2700

Devilled Beef                                                2850

Devilled Sausage                                          2250

Panko Coated Fish Strips                             3550

Mini Fish Cutlet (6 Pcs)                                 1750

Fried Handallo                                              2900

Garlic Bread                                                    550

French Fries                                                  1800

Potato Wedges (L)                                       3500

Potato Wedges (S)                                        2450

Vegetable Spring roll (6 pcs)                         2100

Sri Lankan Omelet With Fries                       1650

Boiled Egg with Fries                                    1550

 SALAD

Cesar Salad with Chicken                               2150
Ice burg lettuce, cherry tomato, anchovy, 
melba toast, croutons,
parmesan cheese, chicken bacon

Cesar Salad with Prawn                                 2650
Anchovy, melba toast, croutons, 
parmesan cheese, prawn

Tuna Pasta Salad                                           2150
Pasta penne, pepper tuna, ice burg lettuce,
cherry tomato, bell paper, olive, 
pesto, mayonnaise


